Middle & High School Librarians
School


Librarian(s) 


Email address
	Florence Middle
	Debbie Martin


	debbie.martin@rcsd.ms

	Northwest Rankin Middle
	Bonnie Johnson
Ginger Sasser

	bonnie.johnson@rcsd.ms
Ginger.sasser@rcsd.ms

	Brandon Middle
	Tracy Lovelady
Rebecca Smith

	tracy.lovelady@rcsd.ms
Reb209@rcsd.ms


	Florence High School
	Angel Reed
	angel.reed@rcsd.ms


	Richland High School
	Terri Sullivan


	tsullivan@rcsd.ms

	Northwest Rankin High School
	Janet Dennis
Lisa Lansdale

	janet.dennis@rcsd.ms

	Pelahatchie High School
	Eles Renfroe


	Eles.renfroe

	Puckett High School
	Nikki Hammock

	

	McLaurin High School
	Susan Bryant


	sbryant@rcsd.ms

	Pisgah High School
	Jessica Eubanks


	Jes207@rcsd.ms

	Brandon High School
	Chelsea Thomas

Susan Lott
	chelsea.thomas@rcsd.ms
slott@rcsd.ms



